## JAMES DYSON AWARD 2023 SEMINAR

Meet with Dyson's Engineer,
JDA 2023 Judge and JDA 2022
Winning Team



STEVE YEUNG

Judge of JDA 2023, Innosphere Director



Save the Date

4:00-5:30pm

14 April 2023



O\_OLEY

James Dyson Award 2022 Winning Team

**REGISTER NOW** 

The James Dyson Award is an international design award that celebrates, encourages and inspires the next generation of design engineers.

We're on the hunt for bright minds with fresh ideas from universities worldwide. If you have an idea that solves a real problem we want to hear about it.

Join us at the online briefing organised by Dyson to hear from Dyson engineer, JDA 2023 judge, 2022 JDA Winning Team and specific details for 2023 submission.



**HOYIN KWOK**Dyson Engineer, Dyson







brigitta.lau@fleishman.com

